

ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 5650/2010

DAULAT RAM (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS. PRINCIPAL HOME
SECRETARY & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 02-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel, Ms Aishwarya Bhati representing appellants
has been designated as Senior Advocate. Ld. Senior Advocate be
requested to act in terms of Order IV Rule 18, Supreme Court
Rules, 2013 in respect of appellant nos. 2 and 3.

List again on 5.11.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar