

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).5650/2010

DAULAT SINGH (D) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-09-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANTFor Appellant(s) Ms. Chitragda Rastravara, Adv.
Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AORFor Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Court is convened through Video Conferencing.

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

The parties are directed to file written notes of
submission.(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR